
2017 Planting Season

Location Latin Name Common Name QTY

   
Century

Acer tataricum 'JFS-KW2' Rugged Charm Tartarian Maple New Variety 1
Memorial Replacement Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' Crimson King Norway Maple 1
Memorial  Acer rubra 'Red Sunset' Red Sunset Maple 1

Carya illinoinensis Pecan New Species 1
Carya illinoinensis Pecan New Species 2
Castanea dentata American Chestnut hybrid New Species 3
Juniperus virginana Eastern Red Cedar 1
Maakia amurensis Amur Maakia New Species 1
Maclura pomifera 'White Shield' White Shield Osage Orange New Species 1

Memorial  Magnolia acuminata 'Butterflies" Butterflies Magnolia New Variety 1
Memorial Magnolia brooklynsis 'Yellow Bird' Yellow Bird Magnolia New Variety 1

Malus x domestica 'Golden Delicious' Golden Delicious Apple New Variety 2
Metesequoa glyptostroboides Dawn Redwood 1
Picea pungens 'Fat Albert' Fat Albert Spruce New Variety 1
Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' Columnar Easter White Pine New Variety 1
Prunus avium 'Bing' Bing Cherry Tree New Variety 1
Prunus 'North Star' North Star Cherry Tree New Variety 1
Prunus 'Pink Cascade' Pink Cascade Weeping Peach Tree New Variety 1

Memorial Prunus 'Pink Cascade' Pink Cascade Weeping Peach Tree New Variety 1
Memorial Quercus alba White Oak 1

Quercus robur x bicolor 'Long' Regal Prince Oak New Variety 2
Quercus velutina Black Oak 2
Salix discolor Pussy Willow New Variety 2
Sorbus aucuparia European Mountain Ash New Variety 2
Tamarix ramosissima 'Summer Glow' Summer Glow Tamarix New Species 1
Thuja plicata 'Green Giant' Green Giant Arborvitae New Variety 12

Deerpath



Betula papyrifera 'Renci' Renaissance Reflection Paper Birch 4
Juniperus virginana Eastern Red Cedar 3
Liriodendron tulipifera 'Aureomarginatum' Variegtaed Tulip Tree 1
Malus x domestica 'Golden Delicious' Golden Delicious Apple New Variety 1
Picea pungens 'Fat Albert' Fat Albert Spruce New Variety 1
Pinus strobus 'Fastigiata' Columnar Easter White Pine New Variety 2
Platanus acerifolia 'Morton Circle' Exclamation London Planetree 1
Quercus robur x bicolor 'Long' Regal Prince Oak New Variety 1

Memorial Quercus rubra Northern Red Oak 1

Donnely
Castanea dentata American Chestnut hybrid New Species 2
Liriodendron tulipifera 'Aureomarginatum' Variegtaed Tulip Tree 2
Magnolia acuminata 'Butterflies" Butterflies Magnolia New Variety 2
Metesequoa glyptostroboides Dawn Redwood 1
Quercus shumardii Shumard Oak New Variety 1
Salix discolor Pussy Willow New Variety 1

Garvanian
Liriodendron tulipifera 'Aureomarginatum' Variegtaed Tulip Tree 2
Maakia amurensis 'JFS-Schichtel 1' MaacNificent Amur Maakia New Species 1
Quercus imbicaria Shingle Oak 1
Quercus bicolor 'Bonnie and Mike' Beacon Oak New Variety 3

Grosse Pointe
Memorial Magnolia acuminata 'Butterflies" Butterflies Magnolia New Variety 1

Hartmann
 Castanea dentata American Chestnut hybrid New Species 2



Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Crippsii' Crippsii Hinoki Cypress New Species 2
Eucommia ulmoides 'Empozam' Hardy Emerald Pointe Rubber Tree New Variety 1
Maakia amurensis 'JFS-Schichtel 1' MaacNificent Amur Maakia New Species 1
Picea pungens 'Fat Albert' Fat Albert Spruce New Variety 1
Quercus imbicaria Shingle Oak 1
Quercus muehlenbergii Chinkapin Oak 1
Quercus rubra Northern Red Oak 1
Quercus shumardii Shumard Oak 1
Thuja plicata 'Green Giant' Green Giant Arborvitae New Variety 3

 
Hawthorn Club

Eucommia ulmoides 'Empozam' Hardy Emerald Pointe Rubber Tree New Variety 1
Maakia amurensis 'JFS-Schichtel 1' MaacNificent Amur Maakia New Species 1
Salix discolor Pussy Willow New Variety 1
Quercus robur x bicolor 'Long' Regal Prince Oak New Variety 1
Quercus coccinea Scarlet  Oak 2
Quercus imbicaria Shingle Oak 1
Quercus rubra Northern Red Oak 1
Quercus shumardii Shumard Oak 1
Quercus velutina Black Oak New Variety 1
Quercus muehlenbergii Chinkapin Oak 1

Hawthorn Mellody
Memorial Cercis canadensis 'The Rising Sun' Rising Sun Redbud 

Peterson Park
Castanea dentata American Chestnut hybrid New Species 2



Liriodendron tulipifera 'Aureomarginatum' Variegtaed Tulip Tree 1
Maakia amurensis Amur Maakia New Species 1
Quercus robur x bicolor 'Long' Regal Prince Oak New Variety 1
Quercus muehlenbergii Chinkapin Oak 1
Quercus velutina Black Oak New Variety 1

Stonefence
Betula papyrifera 'Renci' Renaissance Reflection Paper Birch 1
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Hapdell' Happidaze American Sweetgum New Variety 2
Maclura pomifera 'White Shield' White Shield Osage Orange New Species 1
Metesequoa glyptostroboides Dawn Redwood 1
Salix discolor Pussy Willow New Variety 2

Sullivan Center
Aesculus parviflora Bottlebrush Buckeye New Species 1
Acer palmatum var. dissectum 'Tamukeyama Tamukeyama Cutleaf Japanese Maple New Variety 1
Cercis canadensis 'Alba' White Redbud 1
Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' Forest Pansy Redbud New Variety 1
Cercis canadensis 'Ruby Falls' Ruby Falls Redbud New Variety 1
Cornus kousa Korean Dogwood 1
Ginkgo biloba 'Chi-Chi' Chi-Chi Ginkgo Tree New Variety 1
Juniperus scopulorum 'Moonglow' Moonglow Blue Juniper New Variety 3
Liquidambar styraciflua ‘Slender Silhouette’ ‘Slender Silhouette’ Sweetgum New Variety 4
Malus sargentii 'Tina Tina Sargent Crabapple New Variety 1

TOTAL 131
New Varieties 24
New Species 8
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